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P16N station #55 (V7) Figure 3

median(U-err) [r/b: down—/up—cast]

Bin #

Bin #

5 1 1 1
-0.04 -0.02 0

Residual [m/s]

0.02 0.04

median(V-err) [r/b: down—/up—cast]

5 I I I
-0.04 -0.02 0

Residual [m/s]

0.02 0.04

Depth [m]

Depth [m]

oce

5007

1000t

15007

2000

25007

3000}

I

200 400 600
Ensemble #

oce

500}

1000}

1500

2000

2500}

3000}

o

200 400 600
Ensemble #

15

0.5



